Family Name

DC Dining
Hot Lunch Pass Order Form
September - December

&:K St. Francis of Assisi

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Date

Restaurant

Cost

Wednesday, September 6

Option A: Cheese pizza, cookie & water
Option B: Pepperoni pizza, cookie & water
Extra slice of cheese $2.00

Extra slice of pepperoni $2.00

Costco Pizza

Option:

Extra cheese:
Extra pepperoni:

Wednesday, September 13

Chicken Fingers, Texas toast, cookie & water

Raising Cane's

Order:

Wednesday, September 20

Option A: Orange chicken/fried rice, cookie & water

Panda Express

Option B: Orange chicken/chow mein, cookie & water Option:

Option C: Broccoli beef/fried rice, cookie & water

Option D: Broccoli beef/chow mein, cookie & water

Wednesday, September 27 Taco Bell
Option A: Combo burrito, chips & water Option:

Option B: 2 crunchy tacos, chips & water
Option C: 2 cheesy rollups, chips & water

Wednesday, October 4 (7™ Grade Astrocamp)

Option A: Cheese pizza, cookie & water
Option B: Pepperoni pizza, cookie & water
Extra slice of cheese $2.00

Extra slice of pepperoni $2.00

Costco Pizza

Option:
Extra cheese:
Extra pepperoni:

Wednesday, October 11 La Gondola
Option A: Fusilli Alfredo, garlic bread & water Option: ____
Option B: Penne Marinara, garlic bread & water

Wednesday, October 18 Chick-fil-A
Option A: 8 piece chicken nuggets, chips & water Option: _____

Option B: Org. chicken sandwich (plain), chips & water




Wednesday, October 25

Option A: Hot dog, chips & water
Option B: Corn dog, chips & water
Extra hot dog $2.00

Extra corn dog $2.00

Wienerschnitzel

Option:
Extra hot dog:
Extra corn dog:

Wednesday, November 1

Option A: Cheese pizza, cookie & water
Option B: Pepperoni pizza, cookie & water
Extra slice of cheese $2.00

Extra slice of pepperoni $2.00

Costco Pizza

Option:
Extra cheese:
Extra pepperoni:

Wednesday, November 8

Option A: 6" Turkey sandwich, chips & water
Option B: 6" Ham sandwich, chips & water
Option C: 6" Italian sandwich, chips & water

Wednesday, November 15

Option A: Hot Dog, brownies & water
Option B: Polish Sausage, brownies & water

Costco Hotdogs

Option:

Wednesday, November 29

Chicken Strips, biscuit, potato wedges & water

Kentucky Fried Chicken

Order:

Wednesday, December 6

Option A: Cheese pizza, cookie & water
Option B: Pepperoni pizza, cookie and water
Extra slice of cheese $2.00

Extra slice of pepperoni $2.00

Costco Pizza

Option:
Extra cheese:
Extra pepperoni:

Wednesday, December 13

Option A: Fusilli Alfredo, garlic bread & water
Option B: Penne Marinara, garlic bread & water

La Gondola

Option:

Wednesday, December 20

Chicken Fingers, Texas toast, cookie & water

Raising Cane's

Order:

One student per form. No refunds are available. You may participate only on

weeks that your student wants lunch.

$5.00 per lunch

Student Name:

$2.00 for extra where available

Classroom:

Total Cost: $

(Checks made payable to: St. Francis of Assisi School)




